WHALER _/

20° OUTRAGE HULL ASSY — Beus

200RHULZ.dwg
Production Year. 1996

60

@ @
@%@ @%
@

48,49,52

53,52

46

s
20° OUTRAGE HULL ASSY L y—
r"?\"‘\%\‘ 57 7 s I ”
) i & \.'I e i
) 61 .@] . . /54

PG.

13-3

1008515
0860379

1008515
1061837
1002120
1061845
1002138
1010248
1008747
1035286
1010438
0152926
1007764
1068055
1033232
1008432
1040211

1008739
1007384
1007392
1025212
0896258
0203786
1007400
1034842
0151639
0653725
1008747
1037027
0995118
0628081

E

SN

NOO@ = UN—T ==k AND =B N
© @

16
12
12
12

s}

4

SN RS R S m NN —E S S BAND OON AN — 0N — A NNN N

Descr.

FISHWELL CVR, FBRGLS
HINGE, DOOR 1.5” X 3"
NUT, BBL#10-24 X 3/8” FH
SCR, NACHf10-24 X 5/8 POH
SCR, TAP#10A X 17 POH
HANDLE, HATCH
SCR, NACH10-24 X 5/8" POH
NUT, BBL#10-24 X 3/8" FH
CVR MOTORWELL, FBRGLS
HATCH, ACCESS FUEL WHT
RVT, POP/BLIND #3/16” X 5/8" ALUM
SCR, TAPF10A X 2" PTH
FALNGE, RIGGING 2" BLK
HOSE, SANI 2" 1D RIGG TUBE
RVT, POP/BLIND#3/16” X 5/8" ALUM
AL, BOW

SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PPH
SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 2" PPH
WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"
NUT, LOCK#1/4-20
CLEAT, 8" HVY DUTY HOLLOW BASE
SCR, TAP#14A X 2" PF
SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1
WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"

NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#1/4-20

ROD, HOLDER, UNDR GUNL SEAFM
SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 2" PPH
WASHER, FLAT1/4

NUT, LOCK#1/4-20

SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5” POH
ROD_HLDER, PLAS 2" ID 3/16” DIA BLK
SCR, TAP#BA X 3/4" PFH

SCR, TAPP#10A X 1.5" POH
GUNWALE, BOARD PORT FBRGLS
P/C TEAK, GUNNEL PORT
GUNWALE, BOARD STBD FERGLS
P/C TEAK, GUNNEL BOARD STBD
SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5” PFH
SCR, TAP#10A X 1.57 PTH
HOLDER, ROD FLUSH W/BW LOGO
SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" POH
WASHER, FLAT#1/4”

NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#1/4-20
BASE, HDPE QTR SEAT SEAFM
HINGE, ADJ SERIES 500 BLK
SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1/2" POH
NUT, BBL#10-24 X 3/8" TH CHR
SCR, TAP#10A X 1" PTH
CUSH, QTR SEAT PORT WHT/GRY
CUSH, QTR, SEAT STBD WHT/GRY
STRAP, HOLDDOWN QTR SEAT WHT
WASHER, FINISH#10

SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8" PH
CUSH, ATR SEAT B/R WHT/GRY
CHAFE PLT, BOW

SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" POH
PUMP, LIVEWELL/GENERAL PURPOSE
SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5” PTH
TEE, PVC 1.5" BARB X 1.5° BARB
DRAIN, CKPT W/SCREEN
THRUHULL, PLAS 2" SCUP

NOT
71

Det PN

0168054

1010925

SHOWN
1016898
1016443
1016534
1016484
0995704
1017136
1016963
0522599
0995803
1031236

b;m;mmm;@

Deser.

ELB, PVC 1.5" BARB 90DEG
VALVE, CHECK1.5" BOSWORTH
BRKT, GUNNEL

SCR, TAP#14A X 1" PPH
GROMMET, 0O/B HARNESS 3" BLK
SCR, TAP#8A X 5/8”" PTH
GROMMET, O/B HARNESS 4” BLK
SCR, TAP#8A X 5/8" PTH

LABEL, BW VENT HOSE NO DRILL
LABEL, BW FUEL TANK— NO DRILL
LABEL, BW WARNING FUEL GUAGE
LABEL, BW NO SMOKING FUEL VENT
PLT, WARNING FUEL HAZARD
LABEL, BW SAFETY HI—PERF BOAT
LABEL, BW WARNING WIRE
KEY, DECK PLT CAP

PLT, NMMA

MANUAL, OWNERS




